Team Event, A - 800 and Above, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Team Roak 2
2 Team Clark
3 Blue Crew
4 Team Bamabacigno

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team Event, B - 799 and Below, Handicapped

Team name

1 Thunderballs #1
2 Chaos

3 Love This Game
4 Team Brekke

5 Stahlreias

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Sacramento Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
GSA-USBC 2023 City Tournament, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,680.00

Entry

$2,400.00

$4,080.00

$4,080.00

Score
2,860
2,811
2,745
2,736
2,722

Prize
$760.00
$500.00
$300.00
$120.00

Prize
$920.00
$640.00
$440.00
$280.00
$120.00

From

Roseville, CA
Sacramento, CA
Citrus Heights, CA
Roseville, CA

From
Sacramento, CA
Lincoln, CA
Lincoln, CA
Carmicahel, CA
Auburn, CA

Final Prize Listing
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