Gr Sacramento Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

GSA-USBC 2023 City Tournament, Team Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, A - 800 and Above, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Team Roak 2	55	2,775	\$760.00	Roseville, CA
2	Team Clark	57	2,739	\$500.00	Sacramento, CA
3	Blue Crew	34	2,727	\$300.00	Citrus Heights, CA
4	Team Bamabacigno	53	2,722	\$120.00	Roseville, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,680.00

Team Event, B - 799 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thunderballs #1	15	2,860	\$920.00	Sacramento, CA
2	Chaos	22	2,811	\$640.00	Lincoln, CA
3	Love This Game	46	2,745	\$440.00	Lincoln, CA
4	Team Brekke	39	2,736	\$280.00	Carmicahel, CA
5	Stahlreias	45	2,722	\$120.00	Auburn, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,080.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,080.00